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Bruce Eric Sturgess

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Bruce Eric Sturgess
Postcode KT11 1NA

Date of birth April 1933

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE HABERDASHERS OPERATING
COMPANY

THE HABERDASHERS INVESTMENT
COMPANY

CHARLES TAYLOR & CO. LIMITED
CTIM (1991)

THROUGH TRANSPORT MUTUAL
SERVICES

CHARLES TAYLOR INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
THE SURREY TRUST COMPANY
LIMITED

THE SURREY TRUST COMPANY
LIMITED

QUAYSIDE INSURANCE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

TAYLOR RISK CONSULTING LIMITED
TWIGMARKET LIMITED

E.R. LINDLEY & CO. LIMITED
CRESCENDO HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03232032

03036781

02561548

02543177

01683647
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02269015

02269015

02561545
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Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900271839

900271839
Thrashers Old Lane

Cobham

Surrey
British

App. Date

App. Date
26/11/1998

27/02/1996
22/11/1992
25/09/1992
04/06/1992
30/04/1992
23/12/1991
23/12/1991
22/11/1991
29/08/1991
05/07/1991

30/04/1991
30/04/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/11/2001

29/11/2001
01/09/1993
01/09/1993
11/09/1992

05/05/1993

01/05/1993

01/09/1993
06/07/2000
01/09/1993
01/09/1993

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



